Extend KVM signals over twisted-pair
cable without sacrificing video clarity!
Extend KVM signals over twisted-pair
cable without sacrificing video clarity!
ServSwitch Brand CATx KVM Extenders
© 2007. All rights reserved. Black Box Corporation.
FREE Tech Support
blackbox.eu

CATx KVM Extender Rackmount Kit RMK19U-X3
For flash memory upgrades, order…
Flash Cable for CATx KVM Extenders ACUFLH
To connect remote units over CAT5 cable, order…
CAT5 Unshielded Bulk Cables, 100-MHz, Solid, 4-Pair,
Beige, 1000-ft. (304.8-m)
PVC Spool EYN840A-1000
Box EYN840A-B
Plenum Box EYN860A-B
(For other lengths or colors, call Tech Support.)
To terminate your bulk CAT5 cable, order…
High-Performance Category 5 Modular Plugs,
Solid-Conductor, Unshielded, 25-Pack FM732
To terminate your bulk CAT5e cable, order…
CAT5e Modular Plugs, RJ-45
10-Pack FM850-10PAK
25-Pack FM850-25PAK
50-Pack FM850-50PAK
100-Pack FM850-100PAK
250-Pack FM850-250PAK
To terminate your bulk CAT6 cable, order…
CAT6 Modular Plugs, RJ-45
10-Pack FM860-10PAK
25-Pack FM860-25PAK
50-Pack FM860-50PAK
100-Pack FM860-100PAK
250-Pack FM860-250PAK
If you need a spare power supply, order…
5-Volt Power Supply for ServSwitch Extender (for
ACU2201A-R2, ACU2209A, ACU2222A-R2, and ACU2228A
Local Units Only) PSU1006E-R2